Mentor FEE TABLE 2026
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Program Sharting Dotes

(NON-REFUNDABLE)

larrian: Jand3th, Feb. 1St Hay 25th,
Fetuany: Juo 1ath. Juty
P:rm_l:”r Sept. Tth, Oct 12th, Rew, 1A, 28h, 27N
PROCESSING FEE $ 150 e
I-20 SHIPPING FEE $ 120 v Chestmas Winter Braalk
If requasted - to be shipped via FedEx WL'
Sephernen
SEVIS == $ 350 Hovembos: :l‘:::m: 12/21/2025 - 12/25/2025
I requested - only applies to overseas F1 students Dt ; I 4
Twk-dwhs | Swhks-12wks | 13wks | Tdwks - 24 wks | 25whs - 36 whs | Over 37 wis
Single ram ex) If you apply for the
Macation E5L, BSL, ESL program for 12whks
TOEFL, IELTS™, ssos/wk | s2aoiwk | s23smk | 228wk s218 $209 $245/wh 1 120ie = 92,988
Comwarsation, !
Businass Plus TOEIC
Option |  =» ESL+ CMAR or TOEFL+ TIR
Option I: ESLACHAR, 14 whs 512 wis 13-24 whs 25-36 whks | Over 37 whs - -
Optien 2;: TOEFL'+TIP $363/wk $300;/wh $265/wh $275/wk $268 wh sl Egt:giftru:-un ES
option 3 ke 512 whs 13 whs 14-2awks | 25.36wks | Over 37 whs D
{Marning & Afternaon) 5485wk $395/wk S201/wk $362/wk $349/wk $335/wk
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4) PACKAGE PROGRAM (OPTIONAL)

These activities are conducted by outside organizations that are not directly related to Mentor Language Institute. Mentor Language Institule supports the
students by assisting them with registration paperwork and helping to make enrollment In these programs as simple as possible, Each studio or class is
opaerated and managed by its respective group, organization, or business.

** On your arrival date or within 1-2 days, support staff will take you o the location (for the package program orientation) by public transportation or car Lo praclice commuting.
We will show you the bus stops or train stations you can use for future visits, utilizing Google Maps to ensure you can comfortably travel on your own. ML will register the student,
explain how o schedule and take lessons, and provide unlimited assistance during this period of the program te help with any problems that may arlse.

Dance Ticket Fee®** Yoga
Millenium 522 2105 200
Playgrouand 20 = =
Eighty Eight Studios | 520 595 5180 1
THilly TV £20 555 S0 © Yoga beacher training is available for $3700,
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Music Lesson Fee
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> USSS

U.S. SUPPORT SERVICES INC.

SERVICES AND FEE TABLE
MLI STUDENTS
2026

ACCOMMODATION SECURITY AIRPORT PICK UP
PLACEMENT FEE* DEPOSIT OF DROP OFF
HOMESTAY %300 (REFUNDABLE) $300 PICKUP $170

DORM $200

Without airport pick up

HOMESTAY $330
DORM $230

ROOMTYPE

Private

ACCOMMODATION
RENT FEE®

LELE THAN
BEVRS OLD

5436/wk | $480/wk $395;wl: 5435/wk

CAER 13YRS OLD

HOMESTAY

Shared™

ACCOMMODATION

RENT FEE"
H Private <570,k s%";:rﬁk
We:' 4" Shared(2) s430/wk| $473/wk
Shared (4) $315/wk| $347/wk

| REMARKS ‘

Placement Fee
If a student cancels the housing request less than 30 days
befare the occupancy date, the placement fee will be charged
as a cancellation fee,

Security Deposit

If there is no damage in a student's room and property. The
student will receive a full security deposit refund. The cost of
any damage will be deducted from the security deposit. The
student must submit the “Refund Request Form” in order to
receive a refund.

Airport Pickup

Guaranteed airport pickup from 8AM to 8PM (depending on
flight arrival time). Accommodation check-in time from 9AM to
9PM. Guarantzed pickup time (from accommaodation) between
7AM to 7PM. All students need to check-out from the
accommaodation before 12PM. We cannot guarantee airport
pickup at any other time, Please contact USSS before booking
your flight for other possible pickup times. There is a $40
early/late pickup fee (if possible). All students who request our
housing service MUST use our airport pick up service. If our
airport pick up service is NOT requested, $30 will be added to
the placement fee.

t
$384/wk ‘ $422/wk $363/wk | $399/wk
|

o

DROP OFF $150

Rental security deposit is fully
refundable provided there is
no damage to the property and
no violation of housing rules.
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*This rent includes the Guardian fee.
=2 persons must apply together for the same period of stay.

Our Airport Pickup service includes:

« Meeting students at Los Angeles International Airport.

« Taking students to their accommodation and showing them
how to commute to and from the school.

« Explain the housing rules and agreement before they move
into their accommodation.

Our airport drop off service includes:
* Picking students up from their accommodation.
= Accompanying students to check-in desk.

Rent

*The housing agreement is a periodic rental agreement. There
is no refund or cancellation of the rental agreement after
moving into housing.

**If you request a Homestay shared room, you MUST apply
with another person.

“*An applicant must agree that he/ she will forfeit the remaining
balance of any rent payment (up 10 30 days), as well as incur a
cancellation fee of $200/$300, if he/ she cancels the housing
tenancy less than 30 days before the occupancy date as listed
above.
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